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Mikołajkowy Miting Pływacki
Knurów, 10-12-2017

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
2017-12-10 - 11:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. PRZYBYŁA, Gabriela 05 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:16.28 35.74 40.54
2. GRZYMAŁA, Zuzanna 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:18.13 36.91 41.22
3. POWIECKA, Alicja 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:27.50 39.00 48.50
4. NOWICKA, Magdalena 05 SiKReT Gliwice 1:29.50 38.92 50.58
5. BEZAK, Dominika 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:31.53 42.85 48.68
6. KUPCZAK, Dominika 06 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:32.74 44.71 48.03
7. KOCHOWSKA, Wiktoria 06 SiKReT Gliwice 1:33.49 43.93 49.56
8. CZERKIES, Aleksandra 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:34.40 44.07 50.33
9. WIECZOREK, Diana 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:34.71 44.92 49.79

10. GÓRAL, Michalina 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:35.60
11. SOLICH, Martyna 08 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:37.80 45.35 52.45
12. DRZEWIECKA, Karolina 08 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:38.19 45.01 53.18
13. KRZYŻANIAK, Zofia 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:39.18 46.61 52.57
14. SWACZYNA, Olivia 08 SiKReT Gliwice 1:40.00 47.37 52.63
15. CHYLIŃSKA, Matylda 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie1:43.27 48.78 54.49
16. WAWROSZ, Nadia 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:43.86 48.66 55.20
17. JURAŚ, Izabela 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:44.89 47.28 57.61
18. ZLOTOS, Antonina 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:48.00
19. KUPCZAK, Zofia 08 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:53.86 52.36 1:01.50
20. SZWARCZYŃSKA, Magdalena 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:57.68 50.61 1:07.07

9 lat

1. GÓRAL, Michalina 08 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:35.60
2. SOLICH, Martyna 08 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:37.80 45.35 52.45
3. DRZEWIECKA, Karolina 08 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 1:38.19 45.01 53.18
4. SWACZYNA, Olivia 08 SiKReT Gliwice 1:40.00 47.37 52.63
5. CHYLIŃSKA, Matylda 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie1:43.27 48.78 54.49
6. WAWROSZ, Nadia 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:43.86 48.66 55.20
7. ZLOTOS, Antonina 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 1:48.00
8. KUPCZAK, Zofia 08 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:53.86 52.36 1:01.50
9. SZWARCZYŃSKA, Magdalena 08 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:57.68 50.61 1:07.07

10 lat

1. WIECZOREK, Diana 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:34.71 44.92 49.79
2. KRZYŻANIAK, Zofia 07 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:39.18 46.61 52.57

11 lat

1. BEZAK, Dominika 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:31.53 42.85 48.68
2. KUPCZAK, Dominika 06 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:32.74 44.71 48.03
3. KOCHOWSKA, Wiktoria 06 SiKReT Gliwice 1:33.49 43.93 49.56
4. JURAŚ, Izabela 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:44.89 47.28 57.61

12 lat

1. PRZYBYŁA, Gabriela 05 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:16.28 35.74 40.54
2. POWIECKA, Alicja 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:27.50 39.00 48.50
3. NOWICKA, Magdalena 05 SiKReT Gliwice 1:29.50 38.92 50.58
4. CZERKIES, Aleksandra 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:34.40 44.07 50.33

13 lat

1. GRZYMAŁA, Zuzanna 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:18.13 36.91 41.22


